


Tie the Knot...




¢ Five (5) hours of event time with one (1) additional hour if ceremony is onsite.

¢ Exclusive use of our event space and the choice between two (2) gorgeous ceremony locations.

* Our amazing banquets team to ensure your day goes flawless.

* Hor’s d’Oeuvres and entrée menu tasting for two (2) people.

* 60” round tables with your choice of gold chivari chairs with white cushions or
blonde-wood garden folding chairs.

¢ The use of our patio heaters for outdoor events.

¢ White table linen and napkins.

* Table settings include china, glassware and flatware.

* Complimentary Wi-Fi, and on-site parking.

¢ Our onsite, five (5) bedroom, four (4) bath Nicklaus Lodge for stress-free lodging
accomodations for two (2) nights of your wedding weekend.



The Club at Pasadera Site Fee

The Club at Pasadera offers various indoor and outdoor spaces to accommodate
every taste and style. Our eclectic ballroom accommodates anywhere from 100 to 150 seated guests
with options to expand up to 200 guests using our adjacent patio separated by stunning
French doors. We can also accommodate up to 350 on our back lawn as well as our courtyard.

Yearly Pricing

Saturday | $15,000 Site Fee, $30,000 Food & Beverage Minimum

*Prices are subject to change.






Photography

Transportation Services

Videography

Wedding Cakes

Wedding Planners

Hotel Accomodations

1985Luke Photography

De Joy Photography

Scott Campbell Photography
Jordan Galindo Photography
AGS Photo Art

AITS

At Your Service Event Planning
Main Event Transportation

Pavo Real Limousine Transportation

Big Time Video

Grover Films

IQ Videography

Thomas Hughes Productions

Tart and Tin
Layers
Blue Aces Bake Shoppe

Paige Events
E Events Co.
A Pocket Full of Plans

Casa Munras

Wave Street Inn
Intercontinental, The Clement Monterey
Monterey Plaza

408-896-8365
717-512-6065
831-372-1455
916-790-6087
570-470-2989

800-392-8724
831-883-3070
831-646-5466
831-594-8358

831-655-0409
831-331-7360
415-606-9791
415-257-2600

831-588-5366
831-655-1544
831-975-4714

831-566-3574
831-332-1624
831-824-7088

831-375-5411
831-375-2299
866-781-2406
831-920-6710




Vendor List?r

Below you will find a list of vendors that are recommended by us. You are welcome to

go outside this list to find other vendors although they must be approved.

Audio Visual

Décor & Rentals

Florist

Hair, Make-Up & Attire

Invitations

Music and Entertainment

Officiants

Photo Booth

Proctor Sound
Central Coast AVL
Glastonbury

Eventscapes
Chic Event Rentals
Illusions of Grendeur

Precious & Blooming
Gavita Flora

Laughing Gal Floral
Twigery

Willow & Plum

Amy West Floral Design

Kim Larson
MUAH Makeup and Hair
Epiphany Bridal Boutique

Brenna Catalano
The Quill

Belmont Entertainment
DC Events and Design
DNA Entertainment
Elite Entertainment
Kelly Productions

A Beautiful Beginning
Brian Borgia

Naomi Rose

John Kelly

DNA Entertainment
Live Image
The Booth Bus

831-200.3090
831-422-3548
831-583-0880

831-728-2980
831-375-1055
831-899-5488

831-710-0575
831-713-5996
831-207-1780
831-626-8944
831-241-3760
831-318-0238

831-659-3972
831-229-9236
831-626-7700

831-424-2955
831-373-8189

831-601-6000
831-809-6430
831-372-5555
408-733-8833
831-375-7270

831-655-8676
831-601-1650
303-506-8319
831-375-7270

831-372-5555
510-457-1083
831-295-1311





