



Tie the Knot...



The romantic atmosphere at The Club of Pasadera fosters the ideal environment for one of the truly special moments in one's lifetime. The ornate charm and elegant, old-world Spanish décor are paramount to The Club's distinctive hacienda setting, whether it's for an intimate wedding ceremony or more elaborate celebration. The Club at Pasadera provides the flexibility and ambiance for a captivating, memorable event, with each accoutrement tailored to compliment

the theme and spirit of the occasion. The dining room, which seats up to 150 guests, opens out to a surrounding covered patio, all overlooking the golf course and the rolling northern slopes of the Santa Lucia Mountains. Adjoining rooms and courtyards provide ample space to accommodate various social activities, with indoor and outdoor fireplaces adding to the stylish, comfortable setting. Providing the ultimate in



personalized service, the Club staff will plan and execute every detail for the occasion. The Club's Executive Chef will customize the menu to your particular tastes, and the extensive wine list allows for a variety of options. Our staff also has direct access to the premier event specialization resources on the Monterey Peninsula, perfect for coordinating flowers, photography, entertainment and more.

Leave an unforgettable impression...



Included in wedding package:

- Five (5) hours of event time with one (1) additional hour if ceremony is onsite.
- Exclusive use of our event space and the choice between two (2) gorgeous ceremony locations.
- Our amazing banquets team to ensure your day goes flawless.
- Hor's d'Oeuvres and entrée menu tasting for two (2) people.
- 60" round tables with your choice of gold chivari chairs with white cushions or blonde-wood garden folding chairs.
- The use of our patio heaters for outdoor events.
- White table linen and napkins.
- Table settings include china, glassware and flatware.
- Complimentary Wi-Fi, and on-site parking.
- Our onsite, five (5) bedroom, four (4) bath Nicklaus Lodge for stress-free lodging accomodations for two (2) nights of your wedding weekend.



The Club at Pasadera Site Fee

The Club at Pasadera offers various indoor and outdoor spaces to accommodate every taste and style. Our eclectic ballroom accommodates anywhere from 100 to 150 seated guests with options to expand up to 200 guests using our adjacent patio separated by stunning French doors. We can also accommodate up to 350 on our back lawn as well as our courtyard.

Yearly Pricing

Saturday | \$15,000 Site Fee, \$30,000 Food & Beverage Minimum



*Prices are subject to change.

The Nicklaus Lodge

5-Bedroom, 4-Bathroom private lodge for up to 10 guests.

Enter into your private elevator up to a secluded getaway that overlooks the first fairway with the Santa Lucia Highlands draped in the background. Inside the Nicklaus Lodge you will find a complete five-bedroom Lodge perfect for a family or friends looking for a place to stay.



Photography	1985Luke Photography De Joy Photography Scott Campbell Photography Jordan Galindo Photography AGS Photo Art	408-896-8365 717-512-6065 831-372-1455 916-790-6087 570-470-2989
Transportation Services	AITS At Your Service Event Planning Main Event Transportation Pavo Real Limousine Transportation	800-392-8724 831-883-3070 831-646-5466 831-594-8358
Videography	Tavo Real Enfousine Transportation	001 001 0000
0 1 7	Big Time Video Grover Films IQ Videography Therese Hashes Dreductions	831-655-0409 831-331-7360 415-606-9791
Wedding Cakes	Thomas Hughes Productions Tart and Tin	415-257-2600 831-588-5366 831-655-1544
	Layers Blue Aces Bake Shoppe	831-975-4714
Wedding Planners	Paige Events E Events Co. A Pocket Full of Plans	831-566-3574 831-332-1624 831-824-7088
Hotel Accomodations	Casa Munras Wave Street Inn Intercontinental, The Clement Monterey Monterey Plaza	831-375-5411 831-375-2299 866-781-2406 831-920-6710





Below you will find a list of vendors that are recommended by us. You are welcome to go outside this list to find other vendors although they must be approved.

Audio Visual	Proctor Sound Central Coast AVL Glastonbury	831-200.3090 831-422-3548 831-583-0880
Décor & Rentals	Eventscapes Chic Event Rentals Illusions of Grendeur	831-728-2980 831-375-1055 831-899-5488
Florist	Precious & Blooming Gavita Flora Laughing Gal Floral Twigery Willow & Plum Amy West Floral Design	831-710-0575 831-713-5996 831-207-1780 831-626-8944 831-241-3760 831-318-0238
Hair, Make-Up & Attire	Kim Larson MUAH Makeup and Hair Epiphany Bridal Boutique	831-659-3972 831-229-9236 831-626-7700
Invitations	Brenna Catalano The Quill	831-424-2955 831-373-8189
Music and Entertainment	Belmont Entertainment DC Events and Design DNA Entertainment Elite Entertainment Kelly Productions	831-601-6000 831-809-6430 831-372-5555 408-733-8833 831-375-7270
Officiants	A Beautiful Beginning Brian Borgia Naomi Rose John Kelly	831-655-8676 831-601-1650 303-506-8319 831-375-7270
Photo Booth	DNA Entertainment Live Image The Booth Bus	831-372-5555 510-457-1083 831-295-1311